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Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Fwd: Oridion CO2 lines
1 message

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Fri, Jul 29, 2022 at 11:28 AM
To: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Tomas Desceras <tomas.desceras@hospitex.lt>

Date: Fri, 29 Jul 2022 at 11:24

Subject: Oridion CO2 lines

To: <orders@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>


Dears,

Please accept our order for:

1. 8 x 4420921 CO2 lines (8 boxes by 25).

2. 3 x RMED17 O2 sensors.

Best Regards,


Tomas Desceras 

 

HOSPITEX DIAGNOSTICS KAUNAS

Simno str.4,

LT-46365, Kaunas

Mob.: +37069802162

Tel.: +37037363056

www.hospitex.lt

tomas.desceras@hospitex.lt

Skype: tomasdesceras

On 2022-07-20, at 15:51, Zoey Teal <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Tomas, 

I did reply on July 13th but maybe you did not receive my email. 


The price of part number 4420921 would be €105.00 each per box of 25. 

For this quantity we would order them at the time of your order being placed as we do not keep many in
stock. The estimated lead time would be approximately 3-6 weeks from your order being placed. 


I am going on maternity leave in 2 weeks, Sarah has left Viamed. Please can any emails and orders
from now on be sent to orders@viamed.co.uk so someone can pick these up and they do not get
missed? 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.


Kind regards


Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.
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We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be
answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 


Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted
to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------


On Wed, Jul 20, 2022 at 1:48 PM Tomas Desceras <tomas.desceras@hospitex.lt> wrote:



Best Regards,



Tomas Desceras 

 

HOSPITEX DIAGNOSTICS KAUNAS

Simno str.4,

LT-46365, Kaunas

Mob.: +37069802162

Tel.: +37037363056

www.hospitex.lt

tomas.desceras@hospitex.lt

Skype: tomasdesceras



Begin forwarded message:


From: Tomas Desceras <tomas.desceras@hospitex.lt>

Subject: Oridion CO2 lines

Date: 2022 July 13 18:39:14 EEST

To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk>, Sarah Walton
<sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>



Dear Zoey,


If you have in stock 150 x CO2 lines for Oridion?


What price and delivery time?


4420921

VersaStream - Airway Adapter Sampling

Line, 2.0m. Adult/Paediatric

Short term use: < 24 hrs

Connector: Oridion
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Best Regards,



Tomas Desceras 

 

HOSPITEX DIAGNOSTICS KAUNAS

Simno str.4,

LT-46365, Kaunas

Mob.: +37069802162

Tel.: +37037363056

www.hospitex.lt

tomas.desceras@hospitex.lt

Skype: tomasdesceras
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